
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/17 200/09 400/26

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/10 200/11 399/21

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 199/09 399/23

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 196/06 395/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11 200/06 398/17

2 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/08 198/10 397/18

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/06 194/09 389/15

4 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/02 194/05 386/07

5 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 196/07 188/03 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 195/05 198/11 393/16

2 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/02 193/05 388/07

3 150880 Simon Grymer Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 178/00 176/00 354/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 154306 Isak Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 195/06 192/04 387/10

2 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03 190/04 381/07

3 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03 188/02 378/05

4 154302 Jeppe Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 186/03 190/10 376/13

5 154301 Willum Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 181/01 172/00 353/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 199/13 199/13 398/26

2 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 199/11 199/11 398/22

3 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 198/11 398/24

4 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 198/08 398/21

5 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08 199/11 395/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07 193/06 391/13

2 138390 Maibritt Bense Otterup Skytteforening 191/02 191/03 382/05

3 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 160/00 157/00 317/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/03 197/05 391/08

2 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 192/03 196/07 388/10

3 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 190/01 194/04 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 187/02 182/00 369/02
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2 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 181/00 180/00 361/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 49620 Jette D. Poulsen Særslev Skytteforening 175/01 179/00 354/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11 200/13 400/24

2 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/13 400/22

3 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 193/05 192/04 385/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06 199/10 399/16

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07 194/03 391/10

3 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/07 197/08 390/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15 200/15 400/30

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/06 199/10 399/16

3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08 198/10 396/18

4 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 199/03 394/08

5 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 198/06 393/11

6 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07 197/09 392/16

7 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 197/08 392/14

8 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/08 196/06 392/14

9 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 194/06 197/06 391/12

10 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01 193/03 385/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07 198/05 397/12

2 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04 195/02 389/06

3 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05 193/04 385/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/04 193/04 389/08

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/03 189/02 379/05

3 123595 Laila Torpsgaard Bogense Skytteforening 186/01 190/03 376/04

4 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 188/01 188/01 376/02

5 50333 Svend E. Christensen Bogense Skytteforening 185/03 185/00 370/03

6 49613 John Vennerstrøm Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 181/01 184/02 365/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 154138 Silas Grube Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 192/05 391/16

2 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/01 190/02 380/03

3 153640 Maiken Stevnsvig Otterup Skytteforening 186/03 191/07 377/10
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4 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 186/02 189/06 375/08

5 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 186/03 187/03 373/06

6 142512 Jette Damtoft Otterup Skytteforening 191/02 181/01 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/17

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

3 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

4 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/08

2 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11

3 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 196/07

4 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/06

5 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 195/05

2 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/02

3 150880 Simon Grymer Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 154306 Isak Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 195/06

2 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03

3 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03

4 154302 Jeppe Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 186/03

5 154301 Willum Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 181/01

6 153403 Astrid Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

3 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 199/13

4 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 199/11

5 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07

2 138390 Maibritt Bense Otterup Skytteforening 191/02

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/01

4 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 160/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
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1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/03

2 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 192/03

3 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 187/02

2 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 49620 Jette D. Poulsen Særslev Skytteforening 175/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11

2 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07

3 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/06

3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08

4 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/08

5 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07

6 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

7 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

7 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

9 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 194/06

10 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07

2 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

3 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/04

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/03

3 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 188/01

4 123595 Laila Torpsgaard Bogense Skytteforening 186/01

5 50333 Svend E. Christensen Bogense Skytteforening 185/03
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6 49613 John Vennerstrøm Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 154138 Silas Grube Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

2 142512 Jette Damtoft Otterup Skytteforening 191/02

3 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/01

4 153640 Maiken Stevnsvig Otterup Skytteforening 186/03

4 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 186/03

6 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/11 200/11 398/22

3 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 197/05 200/05 397/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 197/04 396/10

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 193/03 196/01 389/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 196/05 198/02 394/07

2 153969 Albert Hansen Bogense Skytteforening 185/02 187/03 372/05

3 153974 Zander Winther Særslev Skytteforening 179/00 185/01 364/01

4 154233 William Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 176/01 166/00 342/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 199/05 399/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/03 194/03 388/06

2 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02 193/06 380/08

3 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 165/01 182/01 347/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/06 198/08 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 193/04 192/00 385/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 168/00 171/00 339/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/03 199/06 399/09
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2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/01 195/04 391/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06 197/06 395/12

2 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 192/02 195/06 387/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 200/05 200/06 400/11

2 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 199/03 200/05 399/08

3 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/05 192/01 389/06

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/02 194/06 387/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 147320 Andrea Frederiksen Bogense Skytteforening 199/06 198/06 397/12

2 154231 Sabrina Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 197/00 196/04 393/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/09

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/11

3 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 196/05

2 153969 Albert Hansen Bogense Skytteforening 185/02

3 153974 Zander Winther Særslev Skytteforening 179/00

4 154233 William Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 176/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/03

2 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/05

3 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02

4 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 165/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
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1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/03

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06

2 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 200/05

2 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08

3 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 199/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/05

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/02

3 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 144/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147320 Andrea Frederiksen Bogense Skytteforening 199/06

2 154231 Sabrina Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 197/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 286/93 278/94 564/187

2 42365 Gagik Sahakian Særslev Skytteforening 280/93 274/90 554/183

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 277/95 271/91 548/186

4 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/95 266/89 548/184

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 268/91 265/87 533/178

2 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 265/89 264/84 529/173

3 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 264/87 252/86 516/173

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 50251 Erland Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 246/77 256/90 502/167

2 50011 Søren Møller Otterup Skytteforening 246/78 255/84 501/162
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 233/75 243/79 476/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 286/93

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/95

3 42365 Gagik Sahakian Særslev Skytteforening 280/93

4 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 277/95

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 268/91

2 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 265/89

3 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 264/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 128945 Claus Lyngsø Otterup Skytteforening 249/81

2 50011 Søren Møller Otterup Skytteforening 246/78

3 50251 Erland Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 246/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 233/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/98 283/95 565/193

2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 284/97 280/93 564/190

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 281/93 281/97 562/190

4 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 270/89 268/86 538/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening 247/85 239/76 486/161

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 253/84 256/85 509/169

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 284/97

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/98

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 281/93

4 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 270/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 128945 Claus Lyngsø Otterup Skytteforening 253/82

2 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening 247/85
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 253/84
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